10./11.03.2018

Spieler / Spielerin

Eiser, Andreas
Schmitt, Alex
Hiibner, Robert
Demers, Yves
Hoffmann, Christian
Catibog, Ernesto
Baumer, Dieter
Klein Gerd

Grether. Giinther
Henschel, Sylvia
Weinel, Gabriele
Schiferstein Olga
Zabler Dietmar
lvan, Martin
Schiferstein, Alex
Weber, Uwe
Waldemar, Werner
Wydich, Frank
Weinel,Rolf
Hediger, Peter
Bruhn, Hardy
Schiitzle, Jiirgen
Steinert Gerhard

Lendakova, Jana
Grether, Gabi

Biedermann, Michael

Meldeliste SBM Einzel

Verein

BC Freiburg
BC Waldkirch
BV Well

BC Freiburg
BC Waldkirch
BC Freiburg
BC Waldkirch
BV Herbowlzheim
BC Waldkirch
BV Singen
BV Singen
BV Singen
BV Herbowlzheim
BV Well

BV Singen
BV Well

BV Singen
BC Waldkirch
BV Singen
BV Well

BV Weill

BV Well

BV Herbowlzheim
BV Well
BC Waldkirch

BV Well

Seite 1 von 1

Startzeit

Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag

Sonntag

Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag

Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag

Sonntag

Sonntag
Sonntag

Sonntag

Bahn

11
1.2
13
21
2.2
3.1
3.2
3.3
4.1
4.2

5.1
5.2

6.1
6.2
7.1
7.2
8.1
8.2
9.1
9.2
10.1
10.2
111

11.2
12.1

12.2

Vorrunde Freiburg



