Spieler / Spielerin	Verein	Startzeit	Bahn
Eisan Andreas	PC Eroibura	Conntag	1.1
Eiser, Andreas	BC Freiburg	Sonntag	
Schmitt, Alex	BC Waldkirch	Sonntag	1.2
Hübner, Robert	BV Weil	Sonntag	1.3
Demers, Yves	BC Freiburg	Sonntag	2.1
Hoffmann, Christian	BC Waldkirch	Sonntag	2.2
Catibog, Ernesto	BC Freiburg	Sonntag	3.1
Baumer, Dieter	BC Waldkirch	Sonntag	3.2
Klein Gerd	BV Herbowlzheim	Sonntag	3.3
Grether. Günther	BC Waldkirch	Sonntag	4.1
Henschel, Sylvia	BV Singen	Sonntag	4.2
Weinel, Gabriele	BV Singen	Sonntag	5.1
Schiferstein Olga	BV Singen	Sonntag	5.2
Zabler Dietmar	BV Herbowlzheim	Sonntag	6.1
Ivan, Martin	BV Weil	Sonntag	6.2
Schiferstein, Alex	BV Singen	Sonntag	7.1
Weber, Uwe	BV Weil	Sonntag	7.2
Waldemar, Werner	BV Singen	Sonntag	8.1
Wydich, Frank	BC Waldkirch	Sonntag	8.2
Weinel,Rolf	BV Singen	Sonntag	9.1
Hediger, Peter	BV Weil	Sonntag	9.2
Bruhn, Hardy	BV Weil	Sonntag	10.1
Schätzle, Jürgen	BV Weil	Sonntag	10.2
Steinert Gerhard	BV Herbowlzheim	Sonntag	11.1
Lendakova, Jana	BV Weil	Sonntag	11.2
Grether, Gabi	BC Waldkirch	Sonntag	12.1
Biedermann, Michael	BV Weil	Sonntag	12.2